• Agriculture
• Landscape
• Building Infrastructure
• Industry
Streaming Water. Streaming Life!
Light-Weight  Fittings
Light-Weight  Fittings
Light-Weight  Fittings

Size
663A
Barbed
No.
Code Bag Box
662A01601 16 x ½" 1200 S
662A01602 16 x ¾" 1000 S
662A02001 20 x ½" 1000 S
662A02002 20 x ¾" 800 S
Elbow Male
662A
Size
Barbed
No.
Code Bag Box
660B00016 16 2700 S
660B00020 20 2000 S
660B00025 25 S
Size
End Plug
660B
Barbed
No.
Code Bag Box
660C01602 16 x ¾" 1000 S
660C02002 20 x ¾" 1000 S
660C02502 25 x ¾" 750 S
660C03202 32 x ¾" 500 S
660C
End Plug Flushing
Size
Elysée Catalogue 2023

695
Take Off
Size
Layflat
No.
Code Bag Box
576000001 ½" 500 S
576000002 ¾" 1000 S
576
Layflat Starter
Female
Size
Layflat
No.
Code Bag Box
576T00017 17 1 S
576T00022 22 1 S
576T
Layflat Starter
Size
 90 Streaming Water, Streaming Life!

Multi Outlets x 1"
Female
Size
686A
for Driplines
No.
Code Bag Box
685000016 10 ● 16
685000020 10 ● 20
Size
685
Take Off
for Driplines
No.
Code Bag Box
576D00016  10 - 16 1 S
576D00020  10 - 20 1 S
Size
Layflat Starter
576D
Layflat